Dalby Christian College

Uniform List 2024

The College has an expectation that all students will set a high standard and wear their uniform
with pride, as an example to both other students and the community.

All College Uniform items are available for purchase from the College Uniform Shop, located in the
Administration building, with the exception of footwear and school bags which may be purchased
from your prefered retailer.

More specific details concerning our Uniform, Hair and Jewellery guidelines are in our College
Handbook which can be found on the website or by contacting the College Administration.

Prep to Year 1 Uniform

College Sport Polo Shirt $28.00
College Sport Shorts $26.00
White College Sport Socks 2pk $11.00
College Hat $17.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt (Sizes 4-16) $16.00
Tracksuit Pants $38.00
Tracksuit Jacket $45.00

Sport Uniform (Boys and Girls Years 2-12)

College Sport Polo Shirt $28.00
College Sport Shorts $26.00
White College Sport Socks 2pk $11.00
College Hat $17.00
Tracksuit Pants $38.00
Tracksuit Jacket $45.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt Sizes 4-16 $16.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt Sizes SM-2XL $19.00
College Bike Pants $43.00

Students are to wear suitable lace up (or Velcro) joggers with the Prep/Year 1 and Sport Uniform:
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The following styles are not acceptable:
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GIRLS UNIFORM

Years 2 to 6 Formal Uniform

Summer Dress
Formal Socks

Winter Jumper
College Hat

Navy Tights (optional)
Navy Scarf (optional)

Years 7-12 Formal Uniform

Secondary Blouse
Summer Skirt

Formal Socks

Winter Skirt

Winter Formal Jumper
College Hat

Navy Tights (optional)
Navy Scarf (optional)

Blazer (Compulsory Years 11-12)

BOYS UNIFORM

Years 2-12 Formal Uniform

Formal Shirt

Grey Shorts (elastic back)
Grey Shorts (belt loops)
Long Grey Socks

College Hat

Black Leather Belt

(worn with shorts with belt loops)

Winter Formal Jumper

Winter Loop or Zip Tie (Yrs 7-12)

Winter Tie (Yrs 7-12)
Grey Trousers (optional)

Blazer (Compulsory Years 11-12)

Prices are subject to change.

$55.00
$11.00
$61.00-$75.00
$17.00
$11.00
$15.00

$34.00

$35.00

$11.00

$36.00
$61.00-$75.00
$17.00

$11.00

$15.00
$120.00-150.00

$32.00
$29.00
$35.00
$12.00
$17.00
$13.00

$61.00-$75.00
$16.00

$10.00

$15.00
$120.00-150.00

Students are to wear black leather shoes with the College Formal Uniform:

The following styles are not acceptable:
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