

The College has an expectation that all students will set a high standard and wear their uniform with pride, as an example to both other students and the community.

All College Uniform items are available for purchase from the College Uniform Shop, located in the Administration building, with the exception of footwear and school bags which may be purchased from your prefered retailer.

More specific details concerning our Uniform, Hair and Jewellery guidelines are in our College Handbook which can be found on the website or by contacting the College Administration.

Prep to Year 1 Uniform

College Sport Polo Shirt	\$28.00
College Sport Shorts	\$26.00
White College Sport Socks 2pk	\$11.00
College Hat	\$17.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt (Sizes 4-16)	\$16.00
Tracksuit Pants	\$38.00
Tracksuit Jacket	\$45.00

Sport Uniform (Boys and Girls Years 2-12)

College Sport Polo Shirt	\$28.00
College Sport Shorts	\$26.00
White College Sport Socks 2pk	\$11.00
College Hat	\$17.00
Tracksuit Pants	\$38.00
Tracksuit Jacket	\$45.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt Sizes 4-16	\$16.00
Interhouse Sport Shirt Sizes SM-2XL	\$19.00
College Bike Pants	\$43.00

Students are to wear suitable lace up (or Velcro) joggers with the Prep/Year 1 and Sport Uniform:



The following styles are **not** acceptable:







GIRLS UNIFORM

Years 2 to 6 Formal Uniform

Summer Dress	\$55.00
Formal Socks	\$11.00
Winter Jumper	\$61.00-\$75.00
College Hat	\$17.00
Navy Tights (optional)	\$11.00
Navy Scarf (optional)	\$15.00

Years 7-12 Formal Uniform

Secondary Blouse	\$34.00
Summer Skirt	\$35.00
Formal Socks	\$11.00
Winter Skirt	\$36.00
Winter Formal Jumper	\$61.00-\$75.00
College Hat	\$17.00
Navy Tights (optional)	\$11.00
Navy Scarf (optional)	\$15.00
Blazer (Compulsory Years 11-12)	\$120.00-150.00

BOYS UNIFORM

Years 2-12 Formal Uniform

Formal Shirt	\$32.00
Grey Shorts (elastic back)	\$29.00
Grey Shorts (belt loops)	\$35.00
Long Grey Socks	\$12.00
College Hat	\$17.00
Black Leather Belt	\$13.00
(worn with shorts with belt loops)	
Winter Formal Jumper	\$61.00-\$75.00
Winter Loop or Zip Tie (Yrs 7-12)	\$16.00
Winter Tie (Yrs 7-12)	\$10.00
Grey Trousers (optional)	\$15.00
Blazer (Compulsory Years 11-12)	\$120.00-150.00
Prices are subject to change.	

Students are to wear black leather shoes with the College Formal Uniform:



The following styles are **not** acceptable:





